WOMEN

Full Leg R290
Half Leg R220
3/4 Leg R230
Full Arm R220
Half Arm R150
Underarm R170
Bikini R170
Brazillian R250
Hollywood R310
Eyebrow, Lip,

Cheek or Chin R90 each

WAXING TREATMENTS
MEN

Full Leg

Full Arm
Chest

Half Back

Full Back
Stomach

R350
R260
R250
R250

R350
R250

LASER HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS

WOMEN

Full Leg R2650
Half Leg R1450
Full Arm R1350
Half Arm R800
Underarm R580
Bikini R600
Brazillian R800
Hollywood R950
Lip/ Chin/

Shega™  ros0
Stomach R1000

MEN

Full Leg

Full Arm

Full Back
Half Back
Chest
Stomach
Beard
Garden Path

R3000
R1800
R2900
R1350
R1550
R1350
R500
R400

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

Spend R1000 - R2000 (2 areas are to be done) - 5%
Spend R2000 - R4000 (2 areas are to be done) - 7.5%
Spend R6000 - R10 000 (2 areas are to be done) - 10 %

Spend R10 000 - R15 000 (2 areas are to be done) - 15% %

EAGLE CANYON HALF DAY EXPERIENCE
R1650 - 3 Hours

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, Dermalogica Core Facial, Ultimate
Relaxation Foot Massage, Express Manicure & Express Pedicure.

BABYMOONER PACKAGE
R1600 - 3 Hours

Pre- Natal Full Body Massage, Dermalogica Core Facial, Express
Manicure, Express Pedicure and Gift.

| DEFINITELY DO!

R1700- 3 Hours
Full Body Exfoliation, Hydrating Body Wrap, DermaFix Facial, Gel
Polish on hands & feet and Gift.

JUST FOR GENTS

R1200 - 2 Hours
Full Body Swedish Massage, Scalp Massage & DermaFix Facial

CUTIE PATUTIE (up to 12 years of age) Min 4 kids
R450 - 1.5 Hours

Welcome Drink, Jacuzzi, Mini Manicure, Mini Pedicure and Gift

Receive 15% off Treatments from Monday - Thursday and 10% off
Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays.

Package 1 Package2 Package3 Package 4

R2700 Once Off R4000 Once Off R5800 Once Off R8500 Once Off
& & & &
5% off Retall 7.5% off Retail  10% off Retail ~ 12% off Retalil

DaySpa
/

—

Eagle Canyon Day Spa
Eagle Canyon Country Club
3 Blueberry Street, Honeydew.
www.eaglecanyondayspa.co.za
(011) 795-2969



Back, Neck & Shoulder - 30/45/60 mins R360/R475/R620
Swedish Massage - 60/90 mins R585/R830
Aromatherapy Massage - 60/90 mins R635/R900
Deep Tissue Massage - 60/90 mins R635/R900
Pregnancy Massage - 60/90 mins R635/R900
Bella Baci Cupping Massage - 60/90 mins R630/R900
Pro-Sleep Tranquility - 60 mins R690
Pressure Point Foot Massage - 30 mins R360
Relaxing Hand & Foot Massage - 30 mins R360
Indian Head Massage - 30 mins R360

ADD TO YOUR MASSAGE

Lillian Terry Aromatherapy Oil
Bella Baci Cups

Hot Stones

Hand & Foot Scrub

Back Scrub

Full Body Exfoliation - 30 mins
Baobab full body scrub & body wrap
with scalp massage -60 mins

Spray Tan with no exfoliation -30 mins
Spray Tan with exfoliation -45 mins

Tan Can (1 Session) - 10 mins

Tan Can (6 Sessions)

Tan Can (10 Sessions) + 1 Complimentary

R80
R80
R80
R80
R80

R300
R585

R330
R480

R70
R370
R580

DERMALOGICA SKIN TREATMENTS

Dermalogica ProSkin 30 Treatment - 30 mins R350
Targeting your key concerns, maximum impact in minimum time.
Dermalogica ProSkin 60 Treatment - 60 mins R690
Customise your facial with advanced products and techniques.
DERMAFIX SKIN TREATMENTS
DermaFix Introductory Treatment - 60 mins R610
Customised to suit the needs of your skin.
DermakFix Mini Peel - 45 mins R630
For those that are on the go and need a quick boost, this peel is just for
you. It stimulates collagen and elastin production and removal of dead
skin cells.
DermaFix Beta Plus Peel - 45 mins R700
A "signature peel" that aids in skin exfoliation and increases cellular
turnover. Very effective for acne and oily skin.
DermaFix Progressive Peel - 60 mins R1270
This is a safe 3 or 4 layer chemical peel containing
alpha-hydroxy acids that exfoliate the skin
DermaFix Microneedling - 60 mins
Including Roller R1800
Follow Up Treatment R900
DermaFix LED Facial - 60 mins R610

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION TREATMENTS

Book your complimentary consultation and demo.

Full Face Lift R1750
Eye Lift R420
Mouth Lift R420
Face & Neck Rejuventaion R2650
Face, Neck & Decollete Rejuvenation R3150

Sun / Age Spots
Pigmentation

R55 per shot
R55 per shot

Broken Capillaries R55 per shot

MANICURES & PEDICURES

Express Manicure - 30 mins

Express Pedicure - 30 mins

Deluxe Manicure - 60 mins

Deluxe Pedicure - 60 mins

Gel Polish Application - 45 mins
Gel Polish Soak off & buff - 20 mins
Nail Revarnish - 15 mins

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Full set of acrylic Tips - 90 mins

Full set of acrylic tips with Gel Polish overlay - 90
mins

2 week Fill

Acrylic Overlay - 90 mins
Acrylic Soak off & buff - 30 mins

R180
R210
R340
R390
R280

R90
R130

R380
R450

R240

R340
R150

ADD TO YOUR MANICURE OR PEDICURE

Gel Polish Add on to any manicure or pedicure
Acrylic Dip

Surgiheel

Nail Art (Stamping/ Bling/ Chrome) per nail

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint

Eyelash Keratin Lift - 45 mins

Eyelash Extensions- 90 mins (Synthetic)
Eyelash Extensions- 90 mins (Silk)
Eyelash Extensions 2 week fill - 45 mins
Eyelash Extensions Removal

R180
R60

R150
R10

R100
R120
R180
R450
R480
R580
R265

R250



