

Hair Removal

WAXING TREATMENTS

W	OMEN	MEN	
Full Leg	R290	Full Leg	R350
Half Leg	R220	Full Arm	R260
3/4 Leg	R230	Chest	R250
Full Arm	R220	Half Back	R250
Half Arm	R150	Full Back	R350
Underarm	R170	Stomach	R250
Bikini	R170		
Brazillian	R250		
Hollywood	R310		
Eyebrow, Lip, Cheek or Chin	R90 each		

LASER HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS

WON	MEN	MEN	
Full Leg	R2650	Full Leg	R3000
Half Leg	R1450	Full Arm	R1800
Full Arm	R1350	Full Back	R2900
Half Arm	R800	Half Back	R1350
Underarm	R580	Chest	R1550
Bikini	R600	Stomach	R1350
Brazillian	R800	Beard	R500
Hollywood Lip/ Chin/	R950	Garden Path	R400
Sideburns/ Cheeks Stomach	R290 R1000		

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

Spend R1000 - R2000 (2 areas are to be done) - 5% Spend R2000 - R4000 (2 areas are to be done) - 7.5% Spend R6000 - R10 000 (2 areas are to be done) - 10 % Spend R10 000 - R15 000 (2 areas are to be done) - 15% %



Spa Packages

EAGLE CANYON HALF DAY EXPERIENCE R1650 - 3 Hours

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, Dermalogica Core Facial, Ultimate Relaxation Foot Massage, Express Manicure & Express Pedicure.

BABYMOONER PACKAGE R1600 - 3 Hours

Pre- Natal Full Body Massage, Dermalogica Core Facial, Express Manicure, Express Pedicure and Gift.

I DEFINITELY DO! R1700- 3 Hours

Full Body Exfoliation, Hydrating Body Wrap, DermaFix Facial, Gel Polish on hands & feet and Gift.

JUST FOR GENTS R1200 - 2 Hours

Full Body Swedish Massage, Scalp Massage & DermaFix Facial

CUTIE PATUTIE (up to 12 years of age) Min 4 kids R450 - 1.5 Hours

Welcome Drink, Jacuzzi, Mini Manicure, Mini Pedicure and Gift

Spa Memberships

Receive 15% off Treatments from Monday - Thursday and 10% off Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays.

kage 3 Package 4
O Once Off R8500 Once Off
&
off Retail 12% off Retail
(





Eagle Canyon Day Spa
Eagle Canyon Country Club
3 Blueberry Street, Honeydew.
www.eaglecanyondayspa.co.za
(011) 795-2969





Massage Therapy

Back, Neck & Shoulder - 30/45/60 mins	R360/R475/R620
Swedish Massage - 60/90 mins	R585/R830
Aromatherapy Massage - 60/90 mins	R635/R900
Deep Tissue Massage - 60/90 mins	R635/R900
Pregnancy Massage - 60/90 mins	R635/R900
Bella Baci Cupping Massage - 60/90 mins	R630/R900
Pro-Sleep Tranquility - 60 mins	R690
Pressure Point Foot Massage - 30 mins	R360
Relaxing Hand & Foot Massage - 30 mins	R360
Indian Head Massage - 30 mins	R360

ADD TO YOUR MASSAGE

Lillian Terry Aromatherapy Oil	R80
Bella Baci Cups	R80
Hot Stones	R80
Hand & Foot Scrub	R80
Back Scrub	R80

Body Therapy

Full Body Exfoliation - 30 mins	R300
Baobab full body scrub & body wrap	R585
with scalp massage -60 mins	

Bronze Me Up

Spray Tan with no exfoliation -30 mins	R330
Spray Tan with exfoliation -45 mins	R480
Tan Can (1 Session) - 10 mins	R70
Tan Can (6 Sessions)	R370
Tan Can (10 Sessions) + 1 Complimentary	R580

Skincare Treatments

DERMALOGICA SKIN TREATMENTS

Targeting your key concerns, maximum impact in minimum time.	
Dermalogica ProSkin 60 Treatment - 60 mins Customise your facial with advanced products and techniques.	R690

Dermalogica ProSkin 30 Treatment - 30 mins

DERMAFIX SKIN TREATMENTS

DermaFix Introductory Treatment - 60 mins Customised to suit the needs of your skin.	R610
DermaFix Mini Peel - 45 mins	R630
For those that are on the go and need a quick boost, this peel is just for	

DermaFix Beta Plus Peel - 45 mins	R700
A "cignoture pool" that cide in ckin extaliction and increases collular	

skin cells.

*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Darma Eiv Drogras	sive Peel - 60 mins	R1270
Delilial ix i logics	3146 1 661 - 00 111113	N1210

This is a safe 3 or 4 l	ayer	chemical peel containing
alpha-hydroxy acids	that	exfoliate the skin

DermaFix Microneedling - 60 mins				
Including Roller	R1800			
Follow Up Treatment	R900			
DermaFix LED Facial - 60 mins	R610			

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION TREATMENTS

Book your complimentary consultation and demo.

Full Face Lift	R1750
Eye Lift	R420
Mouth Lift	R420
Face & Neck Rejuventaion	R2650
Face, Neck & Decollete Rejuvenation	R3150
Sun / Age Spots	R55 per shot
Pigmentation	R55 per shot
Broken Capillaries	R55 per shot

Hands & Feet MANICURES & PEDICURES

III/IIIOONEO & I EDIOONEO	
Express Manicure - 30 mins	R180
Express Pedicure - 30 mins	R210
Deluxe Manicure - 60 mins	R340
Deluxe Pedicure - 60 mins	R390
Gel Polish Application - 45 mins	R280
Gel Polish Soak off & buff - 20 mins	R90
Nail Revarnish - 15 mins	R130

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Full set of acrylic Tips - 90 mins	R380
Full set of acrylic tips with Gel Polish overlay - 90	R450
mins	
2 week Fill	R240
Acrylic Overlay - 90 mins	R340
Acrylic Soak off & buff - 30 mins	R150

ADD TO YOUR MANICURE OR PEDICURE

Gel Polish Add on to any manicure or pedicure	R180
Acrylic Dip	R60
Surgiheel	R150
Nail Art (Stamping/ Bling/ Chrome) per nail	R10

Beauty Treatments

Eyebrow Tint	R100
Eyelash Tint	R120
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint	R180
Eyelash Keratin Lift - 45 mins	R450
Eyelash Extensions- 90 mins (Synthetic)	R480
Eyelash Extensions- 90 mins (Silk)	R580
Eyelash Extensions 2 week fill - 45 mins	R265
Eyelash Extensions Removal	R250